NORTH REGIONAL (@\
Cheerleading Championship M SAA
November 12, 2023 - Billerica Memorial High School

Division 1

;Tr\?lla_ SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE

Haverhill High School * 86.7 0.0 86.7
2 Greater Lowell Tech HS * 85.0 0.0 85.0
3 Boston Latin School * 84.0 0.0 84.0
4 Lincoln-Sudbury Reg. High School * 81.6 0.0 81.6
5 Lowell High School * 81.5 0.0 81.5
6 Andover High School * 80.7 0.0 80.7
7 Peabody Vet. Mem. High School ** 79.3 0.0 79.3
8 Methuen High School ** 79.2 0.0 79.2

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals
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Division 2

SCHOOL
Billerica Memorial High School *

Masconomet Reg. High School *
North Andover High School *
Essex Technical High School *
Reading Memorial High School
Arlington High School

Lynn Vocational Technical Inst
Concord-Carlisle High School
Winchester High School

Lynn English High School
Woburn Memorial High School
Whittier RVT High School

RAW SCORE
91.0

89.4
83.1
82.9
80.6
77.9
74.9
74.3
71.9
71.3
72.2
69.0

T

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

\s

AA

FINAL SCORE
91.0

89.4
83.1
82.9
78.1
77.9
74.9
74.3
71.9
71.3
71.2
69.0

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals

** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals
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Division 3

;Tr\?lla_ SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE

Wilmington High School * 89.6 0.0 89.6
2 Burlington High School * 88.4 0.0 88.4
3 Danvers High School * 87.5 0.0 87.5
4 North Reading High School * 85.7 0.0 85.7
5 Wakefield Memorial HS * 82.5 0.0 82.5
6 Shawsheen Valley Tech School ** 79.4 0.0 79.4
7 Pentucket Reg. High School ** 77.4 0.0 77.4
8 Tewksbury Memorial HS 7.7 1.0 76.7
9 Gloucester High School 74.0 0.0 74.0
10 Marblehead High School 72.0 2.5 69.5
11 Melrose High School 68.1 0.0 68.1
12 Saugus High School 67.8 0.0 67.8

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals



NORTH REGIONAL (@\
Cheerleading Championship M SAA
November 12, 2023 - Billerica Memorial High School

Division 4

;Tr\?lla_ SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE

Lynnfield High School * 90.4 0.0 90.4
2 Saint Mary's High School * 83.8 0.0 83.8
3 Winthrop High School * 81.5 0.0 81.5
4 Lowell Catholic High School ** 79.8 0.0 79.8
5 Stoneham High School ** 77.5 0.0 77.5
6 Austin Preparatory School ** 75.8 2.5 73.3
7 Brighton High School 66.7 1.0 65.7

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals
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Small Coed Division

;Tr\?lla_ SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE
Triton Regional High School * 80.4 1.0 79.4
2 Ipswich High School * 76.9 0.0 76.9
3 Bedford High School * 72.4 0.0 72.4
4 Malden Catholic High School ** 71.4 0.0 714
5 Salem High School 63.6 0.0 63.6

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals
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Large Coed Division

RANK  SCHOOL RAW SCORE ~ DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE
1 Revere High School * 80.6 0.0 80.6
2 Lawrence High School * 81.3 1.0 80.3
3 Central Catholic High School * 79.7 0.0 79.7
4 Belmont High School 0.0 0.0 0.0

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals
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