Cheerleading Championship





Division 1					
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE	
1	Haverhill High School *	86.7	0.0	86.7	
2	Greater Lowell Tech HS *	85.0	0.0	85.0	
3	Boston Latin School *	84.0	0.0	84.0	
4	Lincoln-Sudbury Reg. High School *	81.6	0.0	81.6	
5	Lowell High School *	81.5	0.0	81.5	
6	Andover High School *	80.7	0.0	80.7	
7	Peabody Vet. Mem. High School **	79.3	0.0	79.3	
8	Methuen High School **	79.2	0.0	79.2	

^{* =} Designates team is advancing to the State Finals

^{** =} Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals

Cheerleading Championship

November 12, 2023 - Billerica Memorial High School



Division 2					
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE	
1	Billerica Memorial High School *	91.0	0.0	91.0	
2	Masconomet Reg. High School *	89.4	0.0	89.4	
3	North Andover High School *	83.1	0.0	83.1	
4	Essex Technical High School *	82.9	0.0	82.9	
5	Reading Memorial High School	80.6	2.5	78.1	
6	Arlington High School	77.9	0.0	77.9	
7	Lynn Vocational Technical Inst	74.9	0.0	74.9	
8	Concord-Carlisle High School	74.3	0.0	74.3	
9	Winchester High School	71.9	0.0	71.9	
10	Lynn English High School	71.3	0.0	71.3	
11	Woburn Memorial High School	72.2	1.0	71.2	
12	Whittier RVT High School	69.0	0.0	69.0	

^{* =} Designates team is advancing to the State Finals

^{** =} Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals

Cheerleading Championship

November 12, 2023 - Billerica Memorial High School



Division 3					
SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE		
Wilmington High School *	89.6	0.0	89.6		
Burlington High School *	88.4	0.0	88.4		
Danvers High School *	87.5	0.0	87.5		
North Reading High School *	85.7	0.0	85.7		
Wakefield Memorial HS *	82.5	0.0	82.5		
Shawsheen Valley Tech School **	79.4	0.0	79.4		
Pentucket Reg. High School **	77.4	0.0	77.4		
Tewksbury Memorial HS	77.7	1.0	76.7		
Gloucester High School	74.0	0.0	74.0		
Marblehead High School	72.0	2.5	69.5		
Melrose High School	68.1	0.0	68.1		
Saugus High School	67.8	0.0	67.8		
	SCHOOL Wilmington High School * Burlington High School * Danvers High School * North Reading High School * Wakefield Memorial HS * Shawsheen Valley Tech School ** Pentucket Reg. High School ** Tewksbury Memorial HS Gloucester High School Marblehead High School Melrose High School	SCHOOL Wilmington High School * Burlington High School * Burlington High School * Danvers High School * North Reading High School * Wakefield Memorial HS * Shawsheen Valley Tech School ** Pentucket Reg. High School ** Tewksbury Memorial HS 77.7 Gloucester High School Marblehead High School Melrose High School 68.1	SCHOOLRAW SCOREDEDUCTIONSWilmington High School *89.60.0Burlington High School *88.40.0Danvers High School *87.50.0North Reading High School *85.70.0Wakefield Memorial HS *82.50.0Shawsheen Valley Tech School **79.40.0Pentucket Reg. High School **77.40.0Tewksbury Memorial HS77.71.0Gloucester High School74.00.0Marblehead High School72.02.5Melrose High School68.10.0		

^{* =} Designates team is advancing to the State Finals

^{** =} Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals

Cheerleading Championship





Division 4					
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE	
1	Lynnfield High School *	90.4	0.0	90.4	
2	Saint Mary's High School *	83.8	0.0	83.8	
3	Winthrop High School *	81.5	0.0	81.5	
4	Lowell Catholic High School **	79.8	0.0	79.8	
5	Stoneham High School **	77.5	0.0	77.5	
6	Austin Preparatory School **	75.8	2.5	73.3	
7	Brighton High School	66.7	1.0	65.7	

^{* =} Designates team is advancing to the State Finals

^{** =} Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals

Cheerleading Championship





Small Coed Division				
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Triton Regional High School *	80.4	1.0	79.4
2	Ipswich High School *	76.9	0.0	76.9
3	Bedford High School *	72.4	0.0	72.4
4	Malden Catholic High School **	71.4	0.0	71.4
5	Salem High School	63.6	0.0	63.6

^{* =} Designates team is advancing to the State Finals

^{** =} Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals

Cheerleading Championship





Large Coed Division

RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Revere High School *	80.6	0.0	80.6
2	Lawrence High School *	81.3	1.0	80.3
3	Central Catholic High School *	79.7	0.0	79.7
4	Belmont High School	0.0	0.0	0.0

^{* =} Designates team is advancing to the State Finals

^{** =} Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals